
Sign In Roster  
Project Name: Citywide Master Transportation Plan (CPN 104860) 

Date of Meeting: July 24, 2023, 11:00 am CT (Webex) 

Attendees: 

1 Eddie Haas, Freese and Nichols, Inc eh@freese.com 

2 Gary W. Schatz, TJKM gschatz@tjkm.com 

3 Vijay Kunada, Neel-Schaffer, Inc vijay.kunada@neel-schaffer.com 

4 Lee Nichols, Hallf Associates, Inc lnichols@halff.com 

5 Carlos Gallinar, Able City carlos@ablecity.com 

6 Marco Hinojosa, NIG mhinojosa@migcom.com 

7 Jared Toups, Foursquare ITP jtoups@foursquareitp.com 

8 Wu Ying, AECOM wu.ying@aecom.com 

9 Jim Meyer, AECOM jim.meyer@aecom.com 

10 Phillip Baker, AECOM phillip.baker@aecom.com 

11 Carol Zhou, AECOM carol.zhou@aecom.com 

12 J. Kirby Snideman, Avenue Consultants Ksnideman@avenueconsultants.com 
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